
Revised Online Counselling Schedule for Admissions 2020-21 

 
 
Activity 

Online 
Registration 

Choice Filing Declaratio
n of result 

Online Fee deposit 
& confirmation of 
fees 

1st round of Online 
counselling 

21-07-2020   to 
16-08-2020 

13-08-2020 to 
17-08-2020 

24-08-2020 25-08-2020 to 
03-09-2020 

2nd round of Online 
counselling 

25-08-2020 to 
10-09-2020 

05-09-2020 to 
11-09-2020 

15-09-2020 16-09-2020 to 
22-09-2020 

3rd round of Online 
counselling 

Will start from 24-09-2020 till as per the last date announced by 
AICTE, New Delhi (15- November-2020) 

 


