Revised Online Counselling Schedule for Admissions 2020-21

	Online Registration	Choice Filing	Declaratio n of result	Online Fee deposit & confirmation of
Activity	g.ou a dioi.			fees
1 st round of Online	21-07-2020 to	13-08-2020 to	24-08-2020	25-08-2020 to
counselling	16-08-2020	17-08-2020		03-09-2020
2 nd round of Online	25-08-2020 to	05-09-2020 to	15-09-2020	16-09-2020 to
counselling	10-09-2020	11-09-2020		22-09-2020
3 rd round of Online	Will start from 24-09-2020 till as per the last date announced by			
counselling	AICTE, New Delhi (15- November-2020)			